
CIN: U60300UP2013SGC060836 

mŸkj çns'k esVªks jsy dWkjiksjs'ku fy0 

    UTTAR PRADESH METRO RAIL CORPORATION LTD. 
(Formerly known as Lucknow Metro Rail Corporation Ltd.) 

 

Administrative Building, VipinKhand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow 226 010 (U.P.) INDIA 

Email:-cecontractlmrc@gmail.com , Tel. No. +91 0522 – 4304014, Fax No. +91 0522 – 4304013 

 

No. UPMRC/CE-Contract/LKTM-01                                                          Date: 15-05-2020 
 

NOTICE-3 
 

Sub: - For Extension in Dates of Tender LKTM-01 
 
Ref:- LKTM-01: Track Maintenance of Line- (CCS Airport to Munshipulia Metro 
Station) and Transport Nagar Depot at Lucknow”. 
 
With reference to tender under reference, submission of tender documents as per 
NIT is 30.03.2020 & as per notice-2 is 20.05.2020, is further extended to 02.06.2020, 
other dates are also extended as tabulated below – 
 
Dates Existing Dated (As per NIT) Extended Dates 

Tender Documents 
available for sale 

From 19.02.2020 to 
18.03.2020 

No change in dates 

Last date of seeking 
clarification 

20.03.2020 01.05.2020 (Online) 

Last date of Issuing 
Addendum 

24.03.2020 15.05.2020 

Date and Time of 
Submission of Tender 

30.03.2020 upto 15:00 Hrs 02.06.2020 @ 15:00 Hrs 

Date and Time of 
Opening of Tender 

30.03.2020 upto 15:30 Hrs 02.06.2020 @ 15:30 Hrs 

 
 

 Along with this notice, Annexure-1 is also attached which shall replace page 
no 176 of the original tender document. 
 

 For further any modification/changes (if any), bidders are advised to stay 
updated on UPMRC’s website for any subsequent information. 

 

 

-Sd- 

CE/Contract 

 

  

 



        LKTM-01- Track Maintenance of Line- (CCS Airport to Munshipulia) and Transport Nagar Depot. 

 

 

UPMRC/LKTM‐01/BOQ                                                                               Page | 176 R1  
 

Annexure‐1

 

BILL OF QUANTITY (BOQ) - SUMMARY SHEET 

S. 
No. Descriptions BOQ Amount 

(INR) 

Quoted Percentage Above/ Below/ 
At Par The BOQ Amount Total Amount (INR) 

In Figure In Words In Figure In Words 

1 
SCHEDULE- A 

DSR Items. ₹ 500000.00 
    

2 
SCHEDULE- B 
NDSR Items. 

₹16942002.30 

     

3 
SCHEDULE-C 

Manpower 
₹ 3794880.00 

     

4 

Grand Total of 
Schedule A, 

Schedule B & 
Schedule- C 

₹ 21236882.30
  

 

  

Note-1. Schedule of items, rates and quantities are enclosed. 
2. All taxes are inclusive. 

  


	Notice-03 LKTM-01
	Addendum -01 LKTM-01 BOQ

